
                               ESOL SIGN-UP SCHEDULE
& 2016          PM

MONTH DAY/TIME MONTH / DAY/TIME
By By

July July 
FV Wed. July 15 LG Tue. July 7

9:30 AM 6:30 PM

August August 
NI Wed. 19 2015 2015

BP+ NI September Fri. Sept. 11 FV + September Wed. Sept. 9
2015 9:30 AM LG 2015 6:30 PM

BP+ NI October Fri. Oct. 9 FV October Thur. Oct. 15
2015 9:30 AM 2015 6:30 PM

BP + NI November Fri. Nov 13 LG November Mon. Nov. 9
2015 9:30 AM 2015 6:30 PM

BP + NI December 2015 No Sign-up December 2015 No Sign-up

BP + NI January Fri. Jan. 8 FV January Thur. Jan. 14
2016 9:30 AM 2016 6:30 PM

BP + NI February 2016 No Sign-up February 2016 No Sign-up

BP + NI March Fri. Mar. 4 LG March Wed. March 16
2016 9:30 AM 2016 6:30 PM

BP + NI April 2016 No Sign-up April 2016 No Sign-up

BP + NI May Fri. May 6 FV May Thur. May 12
2016 9:30 AM 2016 6:30 PM

BP + NI June Fri. June 3 LG June Wed. June 1
2016 9:30 AM 2016 6:30 PM

TBA July FV July TBA
2016 2016

TBA August August B TBA
2016 2016

AM
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